1.

LINCOLNVILLE SELECTMEN’S MEETING
March 25, 2013
6:00 PM @ Lincolnville Central School

Citizens’ Forum

2. Administrator’s Report

3.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Meetings & Announcements:

Comp. Plan Review Com. Tues.
Lakes & Ponds Committee Tues.
Planning Board Wed.
MCSWC Wed.
Land Use Committee Mon.
LCS School Committee Mon.
Budget Com/School Com/BOS Tues.
Recreation Commission Wed.
Conservation Commission Mon.
Board of Selectmen Mon.

Upcoming Community Events

Meeting Minutes
e March 11, 2013

Recreation Commission — Spring Update

Route 1 Advisory Committee Update

3/26/13
3/26/13
3/27/13
3/27/13
4/1/13
4/1/13
4/2/13
4/3/13
4/8/13
4/8/13

6:30PM
7PM
7PM
7PM
6PM
7PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
4PM
6PM

LCS

LCS

LCS

Rockport Town Office
LCS

LCS

LCS

LCS

Community Library
LC

6:30PM Public Hearing: Special Amusement Permit Application — Cellardoor Winery

Liquor License Renewal — Cellardoor Winery

Appointment(s) & Resignation(s)
e  Committee/Board/Commission
e  Administrative Assistant

Fee Schedule — Subdivisions, Access Permit, Commercial Site Plan Review and

Wireless Communications

South Cobbtown Road Property Update
Tanglewood Road Update

Emergency Medical Service Update

Town Office Project Update

Treasurer’s and Payroll Warrant(s) — Approve and Sign

Adjourn

Every time you spend money, you’re casting

a vote for the kind of world you want.
- Anna Lappe



